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
addition. 24x38 metal shop Corral and fenced
pasture. 27710 Picnic Creek Rd. Mt. Vernon
$350,000 RMLS#20281705

3418RR Private 987 sqft rustic cabin on

14.90 acres. Property zoned SR-1 UGB. Good
homesites. 1bd/1ba, & kitchen. Additional 256
sq ft dry cabin. 27404 W. Bench Rd. John Day
$249,000 RMLS#19655333

3500R Custom home. 2011 sq/ft, 3bd/2ba w/

RESIDENTIAL

3525R Duplex!!! Two 1 bedroom 1 bath units
Fenced separate yards. Close to downtown
shopping, city park. Great investment
property. 213 NW Canton St. John Day
$175,000 RMLS#20200204

LOTS AND LAND

3447L Great view property. 12.77+/- ac
adjacent to Grant Cnty. Regional Airport with
paved road access. Zoned Gen. Res. 10,000
s.ft minimum lot size. Utilities nearby. County
aviation & hazard easements apply. Poss terms

FEATURED LISTING

3523R Great starter house or investment
property. 2bd/1ba 420 SW Brent Dr. John
Day $125,500 RMLS#20583063

to qualified buyer. 4TH Ave. & Industrial Park

Rd. John Day $65,000 RMLS#20669655
3022D Reduced. 2 Ig tax lots adj to airport.

BUSY, BUSY! WE ARE RUNNING LOW ON
INVENTORY. WANTING TO SELL? CALL FOR

104+/- acs zoned RR1-ac min & 75+/- ac zoned

A FREE CURRENT MARKET ANALYSIS.

RR5-ac min. Many poss. $1506.00//ac. Poss
terms to qual buyer. John Day $446;360
$269,500 RMLS#14382534

3343L Price Reduction! 2 view lots. .61
acres each. private sewer hookup to city at
the property. Seller carry with 20% down to
qualified buyer. CC&R’s- Stick built homes
only. S. Adam Dr. Canyon City $34,999-
$32,000 RMLS#18528786

3492A Private 12.52 ac. Two wells.
Buildable. Davis Creek John Day $195,000
RMLS#20344850

CONM./DEV

3193C REDUCED. Blue Mtn. Min-Mart/Gas
Station. Incl concrete MH pad with hookups.
Variance req to place home. Inventory
purchased at closing. Sale subj to TL partition.
Agent related to seller. 150 Mountain Blvd,
MV. $299,000 $179,000 RMLS#16339841
3232C PRICE REDUCTION! John Day
Business Location. 1575 +- Square Feet.
Large office space, reception area and three
soundproof rooms plus rear storage or work
area. 166 SE Dayton, JD. $65;600 $59,500
RMLS#17141618

DEAL OF THE WEEK

attached garage. Storage shed, dog kennel,
covered front deck. 104 D. Ave. Seneca
$360,000 RMLS#20278128

3496R 312 PC $129,000
350RR 372 PC $184,000
1670 Land D $80,000
1687 Res. JD $220,000
1671 Land JD $31,000
B1RR 32 MV $417,895.00
3490 Sac. JD $25,000
3495A 10.09ac MV $110,000
35168 421D $229,000
35048 42 PC $313,000
1R 312 1D $168,500
3501R 202 Seneca $141,000
1689 Land Baker $83,705
3527R 31 MV $92,500
1710 Res. Dayville $140,000
PENDING SALES:
3B17R 312 1D $185,000
3520R 324D $155,000
3438R 42.5 MV $230,000
1702 Res. $495,000
3498 Land Unity $60,000
35108 212 PC $135,000
3508A 10.36ac LC $62,280
3B13R 42 PC $175,000
1698 Res. $435,000
1699 Res $380,0000

4 3110C Comm. JD $124,900
3526R 321D $280,000

= 3528 212 Unity $217,000

| 3518 160ac. Bates $225,000 -
3506R 421D $249,999 iy
3488A 360ac PC $$489,000 ]
m Lot JD $50,000 w
3528R 312 CC$275,500
35191 1.07ac JD $70,000
34411 0.53ac JD $69,900

YOUR PROPERTY COULD BE ON THIS LIST
RECENT CLOSINGS

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION



